.' :t
; MIL-A-4b20bB (3) CD E 999990le 0575685 0m '.
.. ..,
NOT MEASUREMENT SENGITIVE
'
MIL-A-46106L
'
' ~ . . .

MIL-A-46106B
|.
TABLB VIII. Mili_tfry part number coding.
*
Container Primer '
Group Code' Type Code Size Code Color Code Required Code
__
3 os tube A Black B
]
I 1 I 1 5 os tube B Red R Yes Y i
6 or cartridge C Translucent T No N
10 os tube D White W l
12 os cartridge H Aluminum A |
Gray G
II 2 13 2 5 gal pail F '
*
30 gal drum G
III 3 55 gal drum H
__.
Example: M46106 1 1 A B C
*
Primer*
Color
Container size (5 oz. tube) !
Type (I) (Thixotropic paste) 1
Group (I) (General purpose) !
. specification Identification ;
..
_ |,
6.6 Trade name. Depanol WAQ is manufactured by E. I. Dupont De Nemours & |
'
Co., Inc., Wilmington, Delaware, 19807
6.7 Toxicity. Questions pertinent to the effect of the material on the
health of personnel will be referred by the procuring activity to the
appropriate department medical service who will act as an advisor to the
procuring activity. .
6.8 Keywords.
Silicone RTV
Adhesive-sealant
One-component
.
.
21
|
Idtrnatitn Handling Services D0DSTD Issue 95-03.
_ - _ _ . . _
.
_
MIL-A-%106B 80 M 9999906 D1%750 T E .
I_ _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ . . . . . . _ . _.
MIL-A-40106B
'
:
*
Custodians: I
Preparing activity:Army - MR ,Army - MR ',
'
Navy - AS
Air Force - 11 ,
Project 8040-0466
i,
Review activittess i
Army - ME, MD, AT, MI, BM !
Navy - YD
Air Force - 11 j
l
User activitles !
Navy - SH, i
GsA - F88 (10FTE) I
i
!
1
(HBNP8 ID-0165A/ DISC-0021A. POR MTL USE ONLY|
22 Aus, covsameur renmne omcci sm .pnose
|IIfornatitn Handling Services. D0DSTD Issue 95-03.
j